
 



REF 

No. 
Part no. Part name 

Q'ty 

 

A-000  52A040S-306H INVERTING CLAMP ASS'Y  

 

A-001  
52A001S-306H 

->CCP-BB009500 
BASE  

 

A-002  
52A002S-306H 

->CCP-CB000100 
CRANK  

 

A-003  
SC-0323-7900 

->DSC-BJ004800 
NEEDLE BAR TURNING STAY BLOCK SCREW (1/8",N=40)  

 

A-004  
11-017W-2700 

->PWS-AA000500 
FLAT WASHER  

 

A-005  
52A005S-306H 

->CCP-BA001500 
INVERTING CRANK BASE   

 

A-006  
SC-0524-2302 

->DSC-BF022200 
FEED ADJUST GUIDE PLATE SCREW(1/8" N=44)  

 

A-007  
52A007S-306H 

->DGR-AF001500 
INVERTING RACK   

 

A-008  
52A008S-306H 

->CCP-BA001600 
INVERTING SUPPORT BASE   

 

A-009  
52A009S-306H 

->CCP-BB010100 
PRESSER PLATE BASE  

 

A-010  
52A010S-306H 

->CCP-BJ005300 
FEED FRAME (A)  

 

A-011  
52A011S-306H 

->CCP-BJ005400 
FEED FRAME (B)  

 

A-012  
SC-0525-5300 

->DSC-BF000900 
MES DRIVING LINK SHAFT CAP SCREW(11/64" N=40)  

 

A-013  
10-020W-2700 

->DWS-AA000600 
WASHER  

 

A-014  
52A014S-306H 

->CCP-BB010200 
PRESSER PLATE GUIDE"A"  

 

A-015  
52A015S-306H 

->CCP-BB010300 
PRESSER PLATE GUIDE"B"  

 

A-016  
10-057S-2077 

->DSC-BF001400 
SCREW(9/64", N=40)  

 

A-017  
52A017S-306H 

->CCP-BB010000 
INVERTING CYLINDER BRACKET  

 

A-018  
SC-0548-7400 

->DSC-BF000600 
DIAL PLATE SCREW (3/16",N=28)  

 



A-019  
52A019S-306H 

->PPP-CA005900 
SYLINDER  

 

A-020  
09A029S-811H 

->CCP-BM000900 
INVERTING CYLINDER KNUCKLE  

 

A-021  
09A030S-811H 

->DSC-FK000100 
SCREW  

 

A-022  
49A003S-811H 

->PPP-AA000100 
HOSE ELBOW  

 

A-023  
05A139S-811H 

->PPP-AD001000 
HOSE @4 (YELLOW) 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

REF 

No. 
Part no. Part name 

Q'ty 

 

B-001  
09A017S-811H 

->CCP-CB000300 
INVERTING CRANK   

 

B-002  
09A026S-811H 

->DGR-AF001600 
INVERTING RACK   

 

B-003  
09A021S-811H 

->CCP-BJ006200 
INVERTING PRESSER PLATE"B"  

 

B-004  
09A011S-811H 

->CCP-BJ005800 
INVERTING CLAMP SPACER   

 

B-005  
09A010S-811H 

->CCP-BB010500 
INVERTING CLAMP   

 

B-006  
SC-0183-2700 

->DSC-BF000700 
BASE FIXING SCREW(15/64" N=28)  

 

B-007  
22A043S-811H 

->DSC-AA000500 
SCREW FOR FEED PLATE CLAMP B  

 

B-008  
06-102W-2350 

->DWS-AA001500 
WASHER  

 

B-009  
SC-0508-1230 

->DSC-CA001500 
PULLEY FIXING SCREW (15/64",N=28)  

 

B-010  
SN-0121-7400 

->DSN-AA000700 
NUT(15/64" N=28)  

 

B-011  
09A125S-811H 

->CCP-LB000400 
COVER  

 

B-012  
SC-0158-3710 

->DSC-BF010100 
SCREW FOR FACE PLATE (9/64",N=40)  

 

B-013  
09A014S-811H 

->DSC-BF019700 
SCREW  

 

B-014  
52A008S-811H 

->PBR-BA002500 
NEEDLE BEARLING (KT 7108N)  

 

B-015  
09A015S-811H 

->PBR-BA002600 
NEEDLE BEARING  

 

B-016  
09A116S-811H 

->DWS-AA029500 
INVERTING CRANK WASHER  

 

B-017  
09A118S-811H 

->CCP-BA001800 
INVERTING SUPPORT BASE"A"   

 

B-018  
09A119S-811H 

->CCP-BA001900 
INVERTING SUPPORT BASE  

 



B-019  
01-017W-1600 

->DWS-AA001100 
WASHER  

 

B-020  
SC-0200-3800 

->DSC-BH000500 
FEED ROCK SHAFT FIXING SCREW(11/64" N=40)  

 

B-021  
09A020S-811H 

->CCP-BJ006100 
Inverted platen  

 

B-022  
09A021S-811H 

->CCP-BJ006200 
INVERTING PRESSER PLATE"B"  

 

B-023  
09A022S-811H 

->CCP-BJ006300 
Inverted platen  

 

B-024  
SC-0120-1230 

->DSC-BA000100 
SCREW FOR OIL PUMP COVER(9/64",N=40)  

 

B-025  
09A023S-811H 

->DSC-BB006200 
SCREW  

 

B-026  
09A029S-811H 

->CCP-BM000900 
INVERTING CYLINDER KNUCKLE  

 

B-027  
09A030S-811H 

->DSC-FK000100 
SCREW  

 

B-028  
09A027S-811H 

->CCP-BB010600 
INVERTING CYLINDER BRACKET  

 

B-029  
SC-0151-5050 

->DSC-BA000800 
FIXING SCREW FOR CUTTING ADGE PRESSER IRON(15/64" N=28)  

 

B-030  
09A028S-811H 

->PPP-CA006000 
INVERTING CYLINDER ASS'Y  

 

B-031  
49A003S-811H 

->PPP-AA000100 
HOSE ELBOW  

 

B-032  
05A039S-811H 

->PPP-AD000100 
HOSE(@4)  

 

B-033  
09A031S-811H 

->CCP-BB010700 
FEED PLATE CLAMP  

 

B-034  
22A043S-811H 

->DSC-AA000500 
SCREW FOR FEED PLATE CLAMP B  

 

B-035  GP-013524-00 LOWER FEED PLATE(INVERTING)  

 

B-036  
09A037S-811H 

->CGA-GK002700 
UPPER FEED PLATE  

 

B-037  
09A032S-811H 

->CCP-BB010800 
LABEL GUIDE(A)  

 

B-038  
09A033S-811H 

->CCP-BJ005900 
LABEL GUIDE(B)  

 



B-039  
09A034S-811H 

->CCP-BJ006000 
LABEL GUIDE(C)  

 

B-040  
09A035S-811H 

->CCP-MG000100 
LABEL GUIDE   

 

B-041  
SC-0543-2302 

->DSC-BJ000200 
TOP COVER PLATE HINGE FIXING SCREW(11/64" N=40)  

 

B-042  
01-017W-1600 

->DWS-AA001100 
WASHER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 



REF 

No. 
Part no. Part name 

Q'ty 

 

C-001  11S036S-306H WIPER ON/OFF SWITCH ASS'Y  

 

C-002  
09A004S-811H 

->CWP-LA000200 
WIPER COVER  

 

C-003  
SC-0543-2302 

->DSC-BJ000200 
TOP COVER PLATE HINGE FIXING SCREW(11/64" N=40)  

 

C-003-01  
01-017W-1600 

->DWS-AA001100 
WASHER  

 

C-004  
09A005S-811H 

->CWP-BB000200 
WIPER BASE  

 

C-005  
SC-A174-4122 

->DSC-BF001000 
SCREW(11/64" N=40)  

 

C-006  
09A001S-811H 

->PSD-AB000100 
WIPER SOLENOID ASS'Y  

 

C-008  
09A006S-811H 

->CWP-CB000200 
WIPER CRANK  

 

C-009  
07S033S-306H 

->PSC-AC000300 
SHUTTLE DRIVE SCREW  

 

C-010  
06-146W-7400 

->DWS-AA001200 
WASHER FOR FEED BAR SHAFT  

 

C-011  
09A007S-811H 

->CWP-CA000400 
ROD  

 

C-012  
SC-000382-00 

->DSC-FA001200 
SCREW FOR PRESSER FOOT LINK(C) 811H  

 

C-012-01  
GP-007765-00 

->DSC-FA001100 
STUD SCREW FOR WIPER 1254  

 

C-013  
09A008S-811H 

->CWP-CM000100 
PLATE  

 

C-014  
09A009S-811H 

->CWP-BJ000200 
WIPER  

 

C-015  
40-004W-1600 

->DWS-AA000500 
WASHER  

 

C-016  
SC-0502-2302 

->DSC-BJ001400 
UPPER COVER FIXING PLATE FIXING SCREW (9/64",N=40)  

 

C-017  
52A020S-306H 

->GP-019553-00 
EMERGENCY SWITCH(SRM20R11)  

 

C-018  
09A003S-811H 

->CGA-GC000200 
PRESSER FOOT  

 



C-019  
20S075S-306H 

->PWS-AA000200 
WASHER  

 

C-020  
09A036S-811H 

->DSC-FA001000 
WIPER STOPPER STUD SCREW  

 

C-021  
06-040R-106L 

->CFA-FZ000200 
STOPPER RUBBER FOR REVERSE LEVER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



REF 

No. 
Part no. Part name 

Q'ty 

 

D-000  1306-HS-23 PNEUMATIC ASS'Y A-1306-HS-23  

 

D-001  
49A001S-811H 

->PPP-AB000200 
SPEED CONTROLLER  

 

D-002  
05A052S-811H 

->PPP-AD000200 
URETHANE HOSE(@6)  

 

D-003  
52A026S-306H 

->PPP-BD000200 
REGULATOR  

 

D-004  
49A011S-811H 

->PPP-AA000400 
TEE KQ2Y06-02S  

 

D-005  
49A014S-811H 

->PPP-AA000300 
ELBOW UNION (KQ2L06-01S)  

 

D-007  
01S107S-306H 

->PWS-AA000400 
WASHER(D=10,D'=5.3,T=1)  

 

D-008  
49A009S-811H 

->PSN-AA000700 
NUT(M5*P0.8 L=3.5)  

 

D-009  
22A046S-306H 

->PPP-BA000400 
SOLENOID VALVE SY3120-5LZ-M5  

 

D-010  
49A018S-811H 

->PSC-DC000100 
SCREW(M4 L=35)  

 

D-011  
49A019S-811H 

->PPP-BB000100 
MANIFOLD BLOCK SS5Y3-20-02  

 

D-012  22A047S-811H AIR TUBE LABEL  

 

D-012-01  
22A048S-811H 

->CMB-LD007900 
AIR TUBE LABEL  

 

D-013  
22A049S-811H 

->CMB-LD008000 
AIR TUBE LABEL  

 

D-013-01  
22A050S-811H 

->CMB-LD008100 
AIR TUBE LABEL  

 

D-014  
49A015S-811H 

->PPP-AA000200 
HOSE NIPPLE M-5H-4  

 

D-015  
49A020S-811H 

->PPP-BC000100 
SILENCER ASS-01 

 

 


